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2017 JAMESTOWN RUN - ALL (2 MILE)  3/11/2017 12:26:49 PM
Position Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division

DIVISION: 2 MILE

1 43 Dilley, Marshall 08:30:00.0 08:44:12.7 00:14:12.7 2:17 17 M 2 Mile
2 47 Shaw, John 08:30:00.0 08:44:22.4 00:14:22.4 2:19 12 M 2 Mile
3 57 Cook, Beaumont 08:30:00.0 08:44:40.4 00:14:40.4 2:22 12 F 2 Mile
4 66 Gonzales, Adrian 08:30:00.0 08:44:46.9 00:14:46.9 2:23 12 M 2 Mile
5 53 Mueller, Preston 08:30:00.0 08:44:56.8 00:14:56.8 2:25 10 M 2 Mile
6 25 Charles, Logan 08:30:00.0 08:45:45.5 00:15:45.5 2:32 12 M 2 Mile
7 64 Ambrose, Jessica 08:30:00.0 08:45:50.4 00:15:50.4 2:33 35 F 2 Mile
8 54 Mueller, Austin 08:30:00.0 08:46:34.0 00:16:34.0 2:40 8 M 2 Mile
9 52 Jack, Bunny 08:30:00.0 08:46:34.0 00:16:34.0 2:40 48 F 2 Mile
10 29 Evermon, Savana 08:30:00.0 08:47:26.0 00:17:26.0 2:49 13 F 2 Mile
11 58 Cook, Isabelle 08:30:00.0 08:47:39.8 00:17:39.8 2:51 11 F 2 Mile
12 31 Hovatter, Joshua 08:30:00.0 08:48:03.0 00:18:03.0 2:55 12 M 2 Mile
13 67 Gonzales, Jose 08:30:00.0 08:49:49.1 00:19:49.1 3:12 25 M 2 Mile
14 46 Tungate, Matthew 08:30:00.0 08:50:38.8 00:20:38.8 3:20 12 M 2 Mile
15 34 Potter, Jean 08:30:00.0 08:50:40.0 00:20:40.0 3:20 65 F 2 Mile
16 28 Davis, Eric 08:30:00.0 08:51:13.5 00:21:13.5 3:25 58 M 2 Mile
17 27 Davis, Claudia 08:30:00.0 08:51:13.5 00:21:13.5 3:25 51 F 2 Mile
18 61 York, Natalie 08:30:00.0 08:52:15.1 00:22:15.1 3:35 30 F 2 Mile
19 50 Tortorelli, Maria 08:30:00.0 08:52:19.8 00:22:19.8 3:36 8 F 2 Mile
20 45 Kalton, Hailey 08:30:00.0 08:52:24.4 00:22:24.4 3:37 11 F 2 Mile
21 62 Kaur, Gurshaanjeet 08:30:00.0 08:52:26.3 00:22:26.3 3:37 8 F 2 Mile
22 60 York, Jude 08:30:00.0 08:52:28.0 00:22:28.0 3:37 8 M 2 Mile
23 51 Tortorelli, VernDean 08:30:00.0 08:52:35.5 00:22:35.5 3:39 51 F 2 Mile
24 63 Ambrose, Brian 08:30:00.0 08:55:27.5 00:25:27.5 4:06 39 M 2 Mile
25 65 Ambrose, Dylan 08:30:00.0 08:55:27.5 00:25:27.5 4:06 7 M 2 Mile
26 44 Kalton, Holly 08:30:00.0 08:56:46.6 00:26:46.6 4:19 40 F 2 Mile
27 30 Ferrell, Bill 08:30:00.0 08:57:46.0 00:27:46.0 4:29 90 M 2 Mile
28 39 Walke, Ashley 08:30:00.0 08:57:51.9 00:27:51.9 4:30 31 F 2 Mile
29 40 Walke, Richard 08:30:00.0 08:57:52.4 00:27:52.4 4:30 62 M 2 Mile
30 42 York, Duke 08:30:00.0 09:04:19.5 00:34:19.5 5:32 65 M 2 Mile
31 59 Owsley, Sydney 08:30:00.0 09:06:58.5 00:36:58.5 5:58 11 F 2 Mile
32 41 York, Debbie 08:30:00.0 09:09:51.2 00:39:51.2 6:26 65 F 2 Mile
33 35 Stone-Carlson, Cathy 08:30:00.0 09:09:52.1 00:39:52.1 6:26 60 F 2 Mile
34 55 Owsley, Terry 08:30:00.0 09:14:15.6 00:44:15.6 7:08 59 M 2 Mile
35 56 Owsley, Elizabeth 08:30:00.0 09:14:22.7 00:44:22.7 7:09 37 F 2 Mile
36 32 Perlee, Kit 08:30:00.0 09:19:58.2 00:49:58.2 8:04 77 M 2 Mile
37 33 Perlee, Suzanne 08:30:00.0 09:20:13.4 00:50:13.4 8:06 45 F 2 Mile
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2017 JAMESTOWN RUN - AGE (2 MILE)  3/11/2017 12:24:42 PM
Position Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division

2 MILE 5 - UNDER - based on Gun Elapsed time

2 MILE 5 - UNDER - based on Gun Elapsed time

2 MILE 6 -7 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 65 Ambrose, Dylan 08:30:00.0 08:55:27.5 00:25:27.5 4:06 7 M 2 Mile

2 MILE 6 -7 - based on Gun Elapsed time

2 MILE 8 - 9 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 54 Mueller, Austin 08:30:00.0 08:46:34.0 00:16:34.0 2:40 8 M 2 Mile
2 60 York, Jude 08:30:00.0 08:52:28.0 00:22:28.0 3:37 8 M 2 Mile

2 MILE 8 - 9 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 50 Tortorelli, Maria 08:30:00.0 08:52:19.8 00:22:19.8 3:36 8 F 2 Mile
2 62 Kaur, Gurshaanjeet 08:30:00.0 08:52:26.3 00:22:26.3 3:37 8 F 2 Mile

2 MILE 10 - 11 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 53 Mueller, Preston 08:30:00.0 08:44:56.8 00:14:56.8 2:25 10 M 2 Mile

2 MILE 10 - 11 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 58 Cook, Isabelle 08:30:00.0 08:47:39.8 00:17:39.8 2:51 11 F 2 Mile
2 45 Kalton, Hailey 08:30:00.0 08:52:24.4 00:22:24.4 3:37 11 F 2 Mile
3 59 Owsley, Sydney 08:30:00.0 09:06:58.5 00:36:58.5 5:58 11 F 2 Mile

2 MILE 12 - 13 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 47 Shaw, John 08:30:00.0 08:44:22.4 00:14:22.4 2:19 12 M 2 Mile
2 66 Gonzales, Adrian 08:30:00.0 08:44:46.9 00:14:46.9 2:23 12 M 2 Mile
3 25 Charles, Logan 08:30:00.0 08:45:45.5 00:15:45.5 2:32 12 M 2 Mile

2 MILE 12 - 13 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 57 Cook, Beaumont 08:30:00.0 08:44:40.4 00:14:40.4 2:22 12 F 2 Mile
2 29 Evermon, Savana 08:30:00.0 08:47:26.0 00:17:26.0 2:49 13 F 2 Mile

2 MILE 14 - 17 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 43 Dilley, Marshall 08:30:00.0 08:44:12.7 00:14:12.7 2:17 17 M 2 Mile
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2017 JAMESTOWN RUN - AGE (2 MILE)  3/11/2017 12:24:42 PM
Position Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division

2 MILE 14 - 17 - based on Gun Elapsed time

2 MILE 18 - 29 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 67 Gonzales, Jose 08:30:00.0 08:49:49.1 00:19:49.1 3:12 25 M 2 Mile

2 MILE 18 - 29 - based on Gun Elapsed time

2 MILE 30 - 39 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 63 Ambrose, Brian 08:30:00.0 08:55:27.5 00:25:27.5 4:06 39 M 2 Mile

2 MILE 30 - 39 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 64 Ambrose, Jessica 08:30:00.0 08:45:50.4 00:15:50.4 2:33 35 F 2 Mile
2 61 York, Natalie 08:30:00.0 08:52:15.1 00:22:15.1 3:35 30 F 2 Mile
3 39 Walke, Ashley 08:30:00.0 08:57:51.9 00:27:51.9 4:30 31 F 2 Mile

2 MILE 40 - 49 - based on Gun Elapsed time

2 MILE 40 - 49 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 52 Jack, Bunny 08:30:00.0 08:46:34.0 00:16:34.0 2:40 48 F 2 Mile
2 44 Kalton, Holly 08:30:00.0 08:56:46.6 00:26:46.6 4:19 40 F 2 Mile
3 33 Perlee, Suzanne 08:30:00.0 09:20:13.4 00:50:13.4 8:06 45 F 2 Mile

2 MILE 50 - 59 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 28 Davis, Eric 08:30:00.0 08:51:13.5 00:21:13.5 3:25 58 M 2 Mile
2 55 Owsley, Terry 08:30:00.0 09:14:15.6 00:44:15.6 7:08 59 M 2 Mile

2 MILE 50 - 59 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 27 Davis, Claudia 08:30:00.0 08:51:13.5 00:21:13.5 3:25 51 F 2 Mile
2 51 Tortorelli, VernDean 08:30:00.0 08:52:35.5 00:22:35.5 3:39 51 F 2 Mile

2 MILE 60 - 69 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 40 Walke, Richard 08:30:00.0 08:57:52.4 00:27:52.4 4:30 62 M 2 Mile
2 42 York, Duke 08:30:00.0 09:04:19.5 00:34:19.5 5:32 65 M 2 Mile

2 MILE 60 - 69 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 34 Potter, Jean 08:30:00.0 08:50:40.0 00:20:40.0 3:20 65 F 2 Mile
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2017 JAMESTOWN RUN - AGE (2 MILE)  3/11/2017 12:24:43 PM
Position Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division

2 41 York, Debbie 08:30:00.0 09:09:51.2 00:39:51.2 6:26 65 F 2 Mile
3 35 Stone-Carlson, Cathy 08:30:00.0 09:09:52.1 00:39:52.1 6:26 60 F 2 Mile

2 MILE 70 - 79 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 32 Perlee, Kit 08:30:00.0 09:19:58.2 00:49:58.2 8:04 77 M 2 Mile

2 MILE 70 - 79 - based on Gun Elapsed time

2 MILE 80 + - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 30 Ferrell, Bill 08:30:00.0 08:57:46.0 00:27:46.0 4:29 90 M 2 Mile

2 MILE 80 + - based on Gun Elapsed time
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2017 JAMESTOWN RUN - ALL (10K)  3/11/2017 12:19:39 PM
Position Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division

DIVISION: 10K

1 149 Dibble, Adin 08:30:00.0 09:08:24.4 00:38:24.4 6:12 13 M 10K
2 154 Franco, Clayton 08:30:00.0 09:10:27.8 00:40:27.8 6:31 14 M 10K
3 142 Kalton, Chris 08:30:00.0 09:13:01.8 00:43:01.8 6:56 40 M 10K
4 155 Mueller, Lauren 08:30:00.0 09:19:55.5 00:49:55.5 8:03 33 F 10K
5 148 Forada, Melissa 08:30:00.0 09:19:58.7 00:49:58.7 8:04 37 F 10K
6 130 Hovatter, Heidi 08:30:00.0 09:23:47.2 00:53:47.2 8:40 46 F 10K
7 132 Jodie, Jill 08:30:00.0 09:25:53.4 00:55:53.4 9:01 45 F 10K
8 131 Hovatter, Kate 08:30:00.0 09:27:28.9 00:57:28.9 9:16 15 F 10K
9 146 Tortorelli, Michael 08:30:00.0 09:27:35.9 00:57:35.9 9:17 54 M 10K
10 133 Miller, Terry 08:30:00.0 09:28:01.5 00:58:01.5 9:21 61 M 10K
11 150 Thompson, Joel 08:30:00.0 09:29:37.0 00:59:37.0 9:37 31 M 10K
12 152 Weldon, Steve 08:30:00.0 09:30:15.0 01:00:15.0 9:43 63 M 10K
13 129 Dennis, Ron 08:30:00.0 09:32:30.1 01:02:30.1 10:05 53 M 10K
14 128 Clemens, Kayleen 08:30:00.0 09:32:51.1 01:02:51.1 10:08 50 F 10K
15 151 Shaw, Darrik 08:30:00.0 09:35:09.6 01:05:09.6 10:30 36 M 10K
16 127 Carlson, James 08:30:00.0 09:40:20.8 01:10:20.8 11:21 60 M 10K
17 143 Haughy, Carey 08:30:00.0 09:41:39.1 01:11:39.1 11:33 61 F 10K
18 125 Ashe, Lucas 08:30:00.0 09:42:56.4 01:12:56.4 11:46 37 M 10K
19 139 Walke, Cathy 08:30:00.0 09:44:13.1 01:14:13.1 11:58 62 F 10K
20 140 Dyken, Mark 08:30:00.0 09:45:30.9 01:15:30.9 12:11 59 M 10K
21 141 Moyle, Salina 08:30:00.0 09:45:30.9 01:15:30.9 12:11 38 F 10K
22 153 Ulloa, Josh 08:30:00.0 09:49:27.3 01:19:27.3 12:49 40 M 10K
23 134 Mulvey, Lucy 08:30:00.0 09:52:55.6 01:22:55.6 13:22 30 F 10K
24 147 Beaty, John 08:30:00.0 09:53:02.5 01:23:02.5 13:24 11 M 10K
25 126 Carlson, Eric 08:30:00.0 09:53:04.1 01:23:04.1 13:24 32 M 10K
26 145 Pousard, Calen 08:30:00.0 09:55:59.0 01:25:59.0 13:52 8 M 10K
27 144 Russell, Amanda 08:30:00.0 09:56:10.5 01:26:10.5 13:54 30 F 10K
28 135 Murry, Carl 08:30:00.0 09:57:20.3 01:27:20.3 14:05 77 M 10K
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2017 JAMESTOWN RUN - AGE (10K)  3/11/2017 12:21:27 PM
Position Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division

10K 8 - 9 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 145 Pousard, Calen 08:30:00.0 09:55:59.0 01:25:59.0 13:52 8 M 10K

10K 8 - 9 - based on Gun Elapsed time

10K 10 - 11 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 147 Beaty, John 08:30:00.0 09:53:02.5 01:23:02.5 13:24 11 M 10K

10K 10 - 11 - based on Gun Elapsed time

10K 12 - 13 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 149 Dibble, Adin 08:30:00.0 09:08:24.4 00:38:24.4 6:12 13 M 10K

10K 12 - 13 - based on Gun Elapsed time

10K 14 - 17 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 154 Franco, Clayton 08:30:00.0 09:10:27.8 00:40:27.8 6:31 14 M 10K

10K 14 - 17 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 131 Hovatter, Kate 08:30:00.0 09:27:28.9 00:57:28.9 9:16 15 F 10K

10K 30 - 39 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 150 Thompson, Joel 08:30:00.0 09:29:37.0 00:59:37.0 9:37 31 M 10K
2 151 Shaw, Darrik 08:30:00.0 09:35:09.6 01:05:09.6 10:30 36 M 10K
3 125 Ashe, Lucas 08:30:00.0 09:42:56.4 01:12:56.4 11:46 37 M 10K

10K 30 - 39 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 155 Mueller, Lauren 08:30:00.0 09:19:55.5 00:49:55.5 8:03 33 F 10K
2 148 Forada, Melissa 08:30:00.0 09:19:58.7 00:49:58.7 8:04 37 F 10K
3 141 Moyle, Salina 08:30:00.0 09:45:30.9 01:15:30.9 12:11 38 F 10K

10K 40 - 49 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 142 Kalton, Chris 08:30:00.0 09:13:01.8 00:43:01.8 6:56 40 M 10K
2 153 Ulloa, Josh 08:30:00.0 09:49:27.3 01:19:27.3 12:49 40 M 10K

10K 40 - 49 - based on Gun Elapsed time
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2017 JAMESTOWN RUN - AGE (10K)  3/11/2017 12:21:28 PM
Position Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division

1 130 Hovatter, Heidi 08:30:00.0 09:23:47.2 00:53:47.2 8:40 46 F 10K
2 132 Jodie, Jill 08:30:00.0 09:25:53.4 00:55:53.4 9:01 45 F 10K

10K 50 - 59 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 146 Tortorelli, Michael 08:30:00.0 09:27:35.9 00:57:35.9 9:17 54 M 10K
2 129 Dennis, Ron 08:30:00.0 09:32:30.1 01:02:30.1 10:05 53 M 10K
3 140 Dyken, Mark 08:30:00.0 09:45:30.9 01:15:30.9 12:11 59 M 10K

10K 50 - 59 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 128 Clemens, Kayleen 08:30:00.0 09:32:51.1 01:02:51.1 10:08 50 F 10K

10K 60 - 69 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 133 Miller, Terry 08:30:00.0 09:28:01.5 00:58:01.5 9:21 61 M 10K
2 152 Weldon, Steve 08:30:00.0 09:30:15.0 01:00:15.0 9:43 63 M 10K
3 127 Carlson, James 08:30:00.0 09:40:20.8 01:10:20.8 11:21 60 M 10K

10K 60 - 69 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 143 Haughy, Carey 08:30:00.0 09:41:39.1 01:11:39.1 11:33 61 F 10K
2 139 Walke, Cathy 08:30:00.0 09:44:13.1 01:14:13.1 11:58 62 F 10K

10K 70 - 79 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 135 Murry, Carl 08:30:00.0 09:57:20.3 01:27:20.3 14:05 77 M 10K

10K 70 - 79 - based on Gun Elapsed time


